Position

Director Of Community
Development

Chief Building Official

City Planner

City Planner

Senior Planner

Building Services Coordinator
Building Insp/Plans Examiner
Associate Planner

Associate Planner

Building Inspector
Administrative Assistant
Planning Technician

Building Inspector

Planning Technician
Planning Technician

Administrative Clerk

Administrative Clerk

Other Positions Held City

Vacaville

Vacaville

Vacaville

Vacaville

Vacaville

Vacaville

Vacaville

Vacaville

Vacaville

Vacaville

Vacaville

Vacaville

Vacaville

Vacaville

Vacaville

Vacaville

Vacaville

Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Wages

$214,623

$150,748

$143,608

$141,426

$124,899

$106,389

$97,551

$90,358

$89,050

$86,528

$75.487

$74,781

$73,639

$68,814

$65,771

$39,623

$8,152

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$36,680

$43,842

$70,114

$67,326

$62,880

$36,232

$45,820

$43,577

$48,653

$42,142

$42,119

$15,038

$8,247

$22,796

$22,509

$4,505

$3,005



Building Inspector Vacaville Community $6,873 $952
Development



