Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Community Development		Vacaville	Community Development	\$214,623	\$36,680
Chief Building Official		Vacaville	Community Development	\$150,748	\$43,842
City Planner		Vacaville	Community Development	\$143,608	\$70,114
City Planner		Vacaville	Community Development	\$141,426	\$67,326
Senior Planner		Vacaville	Community Development	\$124,899	\$62,880
Building Services Coordinator		Vacaville	Community Development	\$106,389	\$36,232
Building Insp/Plans Examiner		Vacaville	Community Development	\$97,551	\$45,820
Associate Planner		Vacaville	Community Development	\$90,358	\$43,577
Associate Planner		Vacaville	Community Development	\$89,050	\$48,653
Building Inspector		Vacaville	Community Development	\$86,528	\$42,142
Administrative Assistant		Vacaville	Community Development	\$75,487	\$42,119
Planning Technician		Vacaville	Community Development	\$74,781	\$15,038
Building Inspector		Vacaville	Community Development	\$73,639	\$8,247
Planning Technician		Vacaville	Community Development	\$68,814	\$22,796
Planning Technician		Vacaville	Community Development	\$65,771	\$22,509
Administrative Clerk		Vacaville	Community Development	\$39,623	\$4,505
Administrative Clerk		Vacaville	Community Development	\$8,152	\$3,005

Building Inspector	Vacaville	Community	\$6,873	\$952
		Development		